

Dear Valued Associate Member

Please find below the 2024 membership form. We ask that you fill out this form in its entirety to keep our records updated. The more information we have the better we can plan our Annual Meeting/Conference with you in mind.

This year's meeting will be held Nov 11th & 12TH in Casper at the Hilton Garden Inn.

Please remit to:

Wyoming Association of Irrigation Districts 9333 Thirty-Three Mile Rd Casper Wy 82604

Annual Membership is \$200 for Associate Members.

Dues can be either paid by check and mailed to above address or paid online through the WAID website:

https://wwaid.specialdistrict.org

Click on: "Membership" "Membership Application" "Associate Member" "Pay N	ck on: "I	Membership" "	Membership Application"	"Associate Member"	"Pay Now"
---	-----------	---------------	-------------------------	--------------------	-----------

2024 MEMBERSHIP

Company Name: Mailing Address:		 Zip:
Email Address:		
And/or Other Contact Person:	Position:	
Email Address:	_ Phone Number:	
Do you plan on coming to the AnnualMeeting/Conference: Would like to have a booth at the Conference: Would you prefer having your booth space inside the Confe		